
Alma-Ata (7@30) 185415 412732 20
Archangel (10@21) 1823 223518 1112 1730 19
Ashkhabad (7@20) 1321 212616 2023
Astrakhan (7@16) 1523 91810 2416
Baku (7@19) 2023 2820 21 915
Baykonur (9@17) 3512 13 191224 18812
Berezovo (6@17) 1325 8 2514 19
Chelyabinsk (7@18) 3615 131713 12 17
Donetsk (6@18) 8739 2615 13
Dushanbe (7@16) 16 9 22 29141213
Erivon (10@23) 14 2914 4531 2324 10 2213
Frunze (6@22) 1125 16 4023 17
Gorki (6@17) 1420 1714 1622
Kaliningrad (11@21) 5 48 13321230 169 9 47 6
Karaganda (6@15) 9 3219 88 12
Kazan (9@19) 1019 20 11 292722 21 12
Kiev (14@15) 8 66 78 39 34189 10 2618 613
Kirov (6@18) 13 1219 291817
Kishenev (7@23) 11 7 381527 4123
Kuybyshev (14@15) 1124 1618 22 712 1118 7 16 18 158
Leningrad (14@17) 17 6916 16 7 1928 1610 12 33 3019
Lvov (6@22) 814 32828 43
Magnitogorsk (6@20) 35 17357 1312
Minsk (9@22) 1112 39 113424 3022 16
Moscow 16,(15@19) 16 1631 1228 18 142321 141122 2610
Murmansk (7@26) 2323 381236 3517
Novosibirsk (14@20) 1313 4543 259 111117 1416 1231 26
Odessa (6@25) 11 45 481619 12
Omsk (10@17) 42 1313 1911 1812 712 22
Riga (12@24) 181113 49 153572131 164425
Rostov (6@23) 43 17 2422 16 14
Salekhard (7@27) 45 35 1342 122120
Samarkand 12,(11@18) 124315 16 11 25 1422 13 12
Sevastopol (8@21) 104716 2021 16 20 15
Smolensk (9@15) 11 125 1924918 2415
Stavropol (8@18) 161312 36 1214 25 16
Surgut (6@21) 15 4213 24 1219
Sverdlovsk (11@20) 35 1934199 13 1928 21 1111
Syktyvkar (7@21) 1830 2813 2919 8
Tallinn (7@18) 16 1517197 3217
Tashkent 17,41,(14@21) 1212 16324223 812 83223 12
Tibilisi (7@20) 1011 38 2327 199
Tomsk (7@22) 21 2817 1828 1227
Tula (7@15) 10 1111 2411 19 19
Vilna (7@26) 12 46 1229 729 44
Volgograd (10@15) 141813238 2010 1920 9
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Total cities
Average payoff

Mean: 19.5
Median: 17



Murmansk (7@26) 2323 381236 3517
Leningrad (14@17) 17 6916 16 7 1928 1610 12 33 3019
Tallinn (7@18) 16 1517197 3217
Riga (12@24) 181113 49 153572131 164425
Kaliningrad (11@21) 5 48 13321230 169 9 47 6
Vilna (7@26) 12 46 1229 729 44
Minsk (9@22) 1112 39 113424 3022 16
Lvov (6@22) 814 32828 43
Kishenev (7@23) 11 7 381527 4123
Odessa (6@25) 11 45 481619 12
Kiev (14@15) 8 66 78 39 34189 10 2618 613
Smolensk (9@15) 11 125 1924918 2415
Tula (7@15) 10 1111 2411 19 19
Moscow 16,(15@19) 16 1631 1228 18 142321 141122 2610
Donetsk (6@18) 8739 2615 13
Sevastopol (8@21) 104716 2021 16 20 15
Rostov (6@23) 43 17 2422 16 14
Volgograd (10@15) 141813238 2010 1920 9
Stavropol (8@18) 161312 36 1214 25 16
Tibilisi (7@20) 1011 38 2327 199
Erivon (10@23) 14 2914 4531 2324 10 2213
Baku (7@19) 2023 2820 21 915
Astrakhan (7@16) 1523 91810 2416
Kuybyshev (14@15) 1124 1618 22 712 1118 7 16 18 158
Gorki (6@17) 1420 1714 1622
Kazan (9@19) 1019 20 11 292722 21 12
Archangel (10@21) 1823 223518 1112 1730 19
Kirov (6@18) 13 1219 291817
Syktyvkar (7@21) 1830 2813 2919 8
Berezovo (6@17) 1325 8 2514 19
Salekhard (7@27) 45 35 1342 122120
Surgut (6@21) 15 4213 24 1219
Sverdlovsk (11@20) 35 1934199 13 1928 21 1111
Chelyabinsk (7@18) 3615 131713 12 17
Magnitogorsk (6@20) 35 17357 1312
Baykonur (9@17) 3512 13 191224 18812
Tashkent 17,41,(14@21) 1212 16324223 812 83223 12
Samarkand 12,(11@18) 124315 16 11 25 1422 13 12
Ashkhabad (7@20) 1321 212616 2023
Dushanbe (7@16) 16 9 22 29141213
Frunze (6@22) 1125 16 4023 17
Alma-Ata (7@30) 185415 412732 20
Karaganda (6@15) 9 3219 88 12
Omsk (10@17) 42 1313 1911 1812 712 22
Novosibirsk (14@20) 1313 4543 259 111117 1416 1231 26
Tomsk (7@22) 21 2817 1828 1227
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Mean: 19.5
Median: 17


